For a wide number of filtration applications
amaFlow filter bags are an easy to use and
economical choice. The amaFlow needle felt
bags are mainly used where depth filtration is
required. The three dimensional media provides
good depth filtration characteristics and high
solids loading versus two dimensional media.
Features

[e] info@filtration.group
[i] www.ama-lfc.com
Ordering information
Example A P 0 0 0, 8 - P / S 2 - S S - W E - H S - 1 P K
1 Type
AP = Polyester
SP = Polypropylene
N = Nylon
TF = PTFE
RT = PPS
HT = Nomex®
2 Micron rating  [µm]
AP = 0.8; 1; 3; 5; 10; 25; 50; 75; 100; 150; 200
SP = 0.8; 1; 3; 5; 10; 25; 50; 75; 100; 150; 200
N, TF, RT or HT = Micron rating on request
3 Finish
S = Outside thermally treated (standard for AP)
P = Plain (not for SP)
P/S = Outside thermally treated (standard for SP)
4 Bag dimensions
1 = Size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = Size 2 (Ø 178 x 800 mm)
Other sizes 3, 4, 30 and 65 on request
5 Ring / Flange
S = Carbon steel ring (Snap-Collar)
SS = Stainless steel AISI 304 ring (Snap-Collar)
E = Polyester flange  (for AP)
P = Polypropylene flange (Size 1, 2, 3, 4: only for AP and SP)
T = PTFE ring (Snap-Collar) (TF only)
6 Configuration*
WE = All welded (standard for AP and SP by size 1 and size 2)
- = For types N, TF, RT, HT: standard all seams sewn
For sizes 3, 4, 30 and 65: standard all seams sewn
7 Additional handle
HS = Handle strap, from same material as needled felt
 (standard: size 30, 65 for S, SS, PO)
8 Other options
1PK = Single packed in plastic bag, together in box
* If the standard fully welded filter bag is not sufficient for the required process
   than Filtration Group has other configurations to offer. For example fully sewn (-AS).